
Exhibit A – Report for Water Engineering Contract July 2022 

 

 

$0

$500,000

$1,000,000

$1,500,000

$2,000,000

$2,500,000

$3,000,000

$3,500,000

$4,000,000

$4,500,000

$5,000,000

$5,500,000

$6,000,000

$6,500,000

$7,000,000

Water Engineering PSAs Presented to the Board
FY 2022

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20



Exhibit A – Report for Water Engineering Contract July 2022 

 

Vendor Legend Project Name Value Presented to Board 

Alan Plummer 1 North Kuehler 30 and 33-inch Interceptor Upgrade $189,956 9/30/2021 

  2 Mission/Westpointe Connection Waterlines $1,185,787 9/30/2021 

  3 30/24-Inch SWTP Discharge Line (Downtown) $67,714 9/30/2021 

  4 Goodwin Lane Water Main $576,582 10/28/2021 

  5 Mission to Westpointe Connection Waterlines $70,825 4/28/2022 

  6 I-35 Water Line (Downtown) $628,568 4/28/2022 

    Total $2,719,432   

AmaTerra 1 Water Plant Pump #5 $0 4/28/2022 

    I-35 Interceptor Upgrade $16,278   

    Total $16,278   

Arcadis 1 Water Resouce Plan $400,000   

  2 Aquifer Strg & Recovery Project $0 1/27/2022 

    Total $400,000   

FNI 1 Construction Management & Inspection Services $1,039,657 8/26/2021 

  2 Staff Augmentation $2,400,000 8/26/2021 

  3 FM 1044 EST $914,615 9/30/2021 

  4 North Kuehler 30 and 33-inch Interceptor Upgrade $0 9/30/2021 

  5 North Kuehler 42" Interceptor Upgrade $114,158 10/28/2021 

  6 Impact Fee Study $220,645   

  7 Grandview Pump Station Expansion $69,463 1/27/2022 

  8 Castell Ave Rehabilitation (CNB) $0 1/27/2022 

  9 Construction Management & Inspection Services $458,000 2/24/2022 

  10 Garden Street Bridge Water Line (Aging) $159,154   

  11 Landa Pump Station Phase 2 / Well 5 $38,436 3/31/2022 

  12 Trinity Expansion Treatment Plant $659,018 4/28/2022 

    Total $6,073,146   

Jones & Carter/Quiddity 1 South Kuehler 20" Interceptor $0 9/30/2021 

  2 McKenzie WRF Expansion $6,218,000 4/28/2022 

  3 Kuehler WRF Rehabilitation - Clarifier Replacement $425,000   



Exhibit A – Report for Water Engineering Contract July 2022 

 

    Total $6,643,000   

Kimley-Horn 1 I-35 Interceptor Upgrade $558,000 9/30/2021 

  2 TxDOT Relocation and Improvements $0 3/31/2022 

    Total $558,000   

LAN 1 Infrastructure Replacement Package 2 $0   

    Total $0   

Merrick 1 Development Plan Review $260,000   

  2 GBRA Interconnect Metering Station $183,246   

  3 Weltner Road Ground Storage Tank and Pump Station $74,898 8/26/2021 

  4 1.00MG Solms Ground Storage Tank and Flow Control 
Valve 

$69,534 8/26/2021 

  5 Winterization Study $291,954   

    Total $879,632   

Pawelek & Moy 1 Klein Road Reconstruction Phase 2 $143,800   

  2 North Kuehler Manhole Rehabilitation - Segment 3 $147,780   

    Total $291,580   

Seven Arrows 1       

    Total $0   

Terracon 1       

    Total $0   

UEG 1       

    Total $0   

          

          

 

 


